October 2023 List of Passing Candidates Exam CFE SDM Strategic Decision
Making - SOA

. Abou Jaoude, Marc

. Arjona, Christian

. Black, Aaron L

. chang, Michael

. Chang, Ya-Han

. Chia, Jia Wei

. Clarke, Andrew

. Cordell, Andrew

. Etzitian, Kassandra

. Hintz, lan

. Hirian, Karina

. Holt, Nathan

. Kelly-Ruetz, Brendan

. Kowitz, Kelsey Anne

. Kurdys, Andrew James
. Lertamornsathien, Chanin
. Leung, Hayley Hoi Shan
. Li, Zihao

. Lin, Si Han

. McStravock, Grace

. Paula, Andre

. Richier, Baudouin

. Rome, Caitlyn

. Rosen, Jared

. Singh, Sukh

. Sorochkin, Inna

. Tiyasaengthong, Phakin
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28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Weigel, Aaron
Wilson, Charles
Wong, Jeffrey

Wu, Jinlin

Xie, Zehe

Zhao, Kedi

Zimdars, Rachel
Zitnyar, John Stephen





